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In the eye of the beholder.
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A. Superficial, careless effort
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B.
Big name in video games,
computers, televisions,
and CD's  32 
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C. Bob Fosse forte
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D. Commissions
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E. "Maude" hit spin-off
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F. Buick, for Tiger Woods
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G. Creator of the South
Beach Diet 101
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H. One who needs G most
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I. Failure to perform official
duties  13 
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J. Fast cat
 10 

 
132

 
108

 
 91 

 
 44 

 
 23 

 
 97 

.

K. Henry VIII warship, The
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L. Chewy candy
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M. On-screen debut for
Mickey Mouse  90 
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N. Restaurant employees
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O. Disorderly; untidy
 48 

 
  3  

 
 56 

 
  9  

 
139

.


